Saia®PCD3.Mxxx0 –
compact programmable CPUs
Controls Division
By the combination of a fast microprocessor generation with the component-based Saia®NT
operating system, the new Saia®PCD3 controller sets highest benchmarks at functionality and
performance.
The new controller family consists of seven different equipment variants. Up to four intelligent
modules can be connected directly with the main processor, thus ensure extremely effective

P+P26/397 E5 05. 2005
Subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
Type Description Weight
Base units for 4 I / O-modules
PCD3.M3020 PLC with 128 Kbytes of user memory
Backup with internal Flash memory, USB port for PG5
max. 64 digital I / O (not expandable), 2 interrupts, web-server
RS 485 for Profi-S-Net or S-Bus
400 g
PCD3.M3230 PLC with 256 Kbytes of user memory
Backup with internal Flash memory, USB port for PG5
max. 1 023 digital I / O, 2 interrupts, web-server
RS 485 for Profi-S-Net or S-Bus
400 g
PCD3.M3330 like PCD3.M3230 with Ethernet TCP/IP 400 g
PCD3.M5440 PLC with 512 Kbytes of user memory mit Run/Stop switch
Backup option with PCD7.R500 Flash Card, USB Port for PG5
max. 1 023 digital I / O, 2 interrupts, web-server
RS 232, RS 485 for Profi-S-Net and RS 485 for S-Bus
Data protection 1...3 years with lithium battery
560 g
PCD3.M5540 like PCD3.M5440 with Ethernet TCP/IP 560 g
Spare parts
4'104'7515'0 I / O-slot-cover 6 g
4'104'7493'0 PCD3.M5xxx cover 12 g
4'639'4898'0 Battery module 12 g
4'507'4817'0 Lithium battery 3 g
Communications modules for I/O module socket Slot#0
PCD3.F110 with RS 422/RS 485 interface (electrically connected) 80 g
PCD3.F121 with RS 232 interface (suitable for modem) 80 g
PCD3.F130 with 20 mA current loop interface 80 g
PCD3.F150 with RS 485 interface (electrically isolated) 80 g
PCD3.F180 Belimo MP-Bus (based on RS 232) 80 g
Memory modules
PCD7.R500 Flash-memory module 1 Mbytes for PCD3.M5xx0, as backup for user program 7 g
 Addresses
 Switzerland and international